
I Copa BPAmb de Orientação
Parque Trilhas 14.10.2023

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

André Nunes da Silva
PRF
Percurso : H60B
Distancia : 2430m
Tempo : 0:35:14 (14'30"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. José Gilson Gonçalo 0:28:44
3. Francisco De Sousa Amorim 0:37:24

1. 120 00:02:44 254m 10'46"/km
2. 121 00:03:07 00:05:51 347m 8'59"/km
3. 124 00:04:41 00:10:32 222m 21'06"/km
4. 123 00:01:50 00:12:22 243m 7'33"/km
5. 122 00:02:05 00:14:27 195m 10'41"/km
6. 125 00:04:48 00:19:15 158m 30'23"/km
7. 127 00:06:36 00:25:51 262m 25'11"/km
8. 129 00:06:45 00:32:36 424m 15'55"/km
9. 100 00:02:23 00:34:59 227m 10'30"/km

10. 999 00:00:15 00:35:14 100m 2'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.fop.org.br/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4918
https://www.helga-o.com

